FEATURES
Construction
• Compact light weight die-cast provides reliable
construction.
• Whole structure heating dissipation design with
efficient thermal conduction, radiation and
convection.
• Unique patented IP68 LED light engines.

www.newlavie.comPHONE: + 1 408 641 1848
EMAIL: info@nlvlighting.com 177 Park Ave, #200, San Jose CA 95113
ORDERING INFORMATION
Example: FL46A-N4-240-BA-36-1351-7040-CM-MO-GY
Luminaire Type Module Qty System Power LED Package Cable Standard
LED Qty per
Module
FL Flood light
46A 46A series
N1 N1 module
N2 N2 modules
N8 N8 modules
N10 N10 modules
N12 N12 modules
N14 N14 modules
N16 N16 modules
40 40W
50 50W
60 60W
300 300W
600 600W
960 960W
A 3535
B 5050
A CCC+VDE
C PSE
H UL
X Others
36 36pcs
Lens Code CRI & CCT Brand of LEDs Driver Brand
Housing
Color
1217 10degree
1218 15degree
3353 25 degree
1351 40 degree
1352 60 degree
7030 Ra≥70, CCT 3000K
7040 Ra≥70, CCT 4000K
7050 Ra≥70, CCT 5000K
7057 Ra≥70, CCT 5700K
LU LUMILEDS
CM Customized
SS SAMSUNG
NI NICHIA
CR CREE
OS OSRAM
XX Others
IN INVENTRONICS
MO MOSO
PH PHILIPS
MW MEAN WELL
AD ADAYO
XX Others
BK Black
WH White
GY Gray
DG Dark Gray
PRODUCT DIMENSIONS
Model
L
(mm)
W
(mm)
H
(mm)
N.W
(kg)
FL46A-N1 120 295 220 2.3
FL46A-N2 200 295 220 3.3
FL46A-N3 280 295 220 4.2
FL46A-N4 360 295 220 5.2
FL46A-N5 440 295 220 7.7